TIME

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

13:30

13:45

14:45

15:00

16:15

16:30

Classic

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION “LUIGI ZANUCCOLI”

Music

26th May 2024

Section | - Category B - Rehearsal with Pianist

NAME

GATTI TOMMASO

PARINI CAMILLA

PIERGIOVANNI CHIARA

D’ARIO MATILDE

SCALA LEON VITTORIO NATHAN

BONETTI ALBERTO

PELLETIER OLIMPIA

GIACOMINI DIONISIO

BARLACU SAVVA

FINAZZI FRANCESCO

COUNTRY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

INSTRUMENT

TRUMPET

FLUTE

FLUTE

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN



