

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION "LUIGI ZANUCCOLI"

26th May 2024

Section I - Category B - Rehearsal with Pianist

TIME	NAME	COUNTRY	INSTRUMENT
10:30	GATTI TOMMASO	ITALY	TRUMPET
10:45	PARINI CAMILLA	ITALY	FLUTE
11:00	PIERGIOVANNI CHIARA	ITALY	FLUTE
11:15	D'ARIO MATILDE	ITALY	VIOLIN
13:30	SCALA LEON VITTORIO NATHAN	ITALY	VIOLIN
13:45	BONETTI ALBERTO	ITALY	VIOLIN
14:45	PELLETIER OLIMPIA	ITALY	VIOLIN
15:00	GIACOMINI DIONISIO	ITALY	VIOLIN
16:15	BARLACU SAVVA	ITALY	VIOLIN
16:30	FINAZZI FRANCESCO	ITALY	VIOLIN